
2024 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster (24LAC)
Lancaster (USA), From 25-01-2024 to 28-01-2024

Open Pro
1

64
FULLERTON Mathias
CLARK Christian

DEN

USA

132/12
131/11

33
32

MARLOW Jacob
PLATT Brent

USA

USA

128/8
130/10

17
48

BOWEN Richard
TRACEY Travis

USA

USA

132/12
127/8

49
16

ANDERSON Coleton
SHAW Aaron

USA

USA

129/9
131/11

9
56

THOMPSON Dillon
ANDERSON Steve

USA

USA

131/11
132/12

41
24

MORGAN Levi
SCHAFF Kris

USA

USA

128/8
129/9

25
40

BEAUBOUEF Chance
TAYLOR Dacota

USA

USA

130/10
129/9

57
8

BURNS Matthew
YAMROM Shamai

USA

ISR

130/10
129/10

5
60

HANSEN Stephan
BENNETT Jason

DEN

USA

132/12
129/10

37
28

BROADWATER Jesse
GELLENTHIEN Braden

USA

USA

131/11
129/9

21
44

SULLIVAN Isaac
DEASON Roland

USA

USA

131/11
131/11

11X T.11
11X T.10

53
12

SAINI Aman
COUSINS Dave

IND

USA

130/10
132/12

13
52

REITSMA Levi
THACKER Donnie

USA

USA

130/11
128/10

45
20

PLONSKY Zach
KAPPERS Nick

USA

USA

130/10
132/12

29
36

HOLMES III Lewis
PETTIT Jacob

USA

USA

130/10
129/9

61
4

BRAZIER Colton
LUTZ James

USA

USA

125/6
131/11

3
62

BRUNO Marco
BORDWELL Glen

ITA

USA

131/11
130/11

35
30

BOŠANSKÝ Jozef
JEVSNIK Tim

SVK

SLO

131/11
132/12

19
46

JOHNSON Dane
HEINCZ Stefan

USA

AUT

131/11
129/9

51
14

HEMPEN Brady
HOUSEHOLDER Robert

USA

USA

129/10
132/12

11
54

TURNER Bodie
ALTIZER Logan

USA

USA

132/12
127/7

43
22

MARTIN Justin
DOUGLAS Kyle

USA

USA

130/10
132/12

27
38

HULBURT Michael
CANTU Francisco

USA

USA

131/11
130/10

59
6

SAPP Carson
SLUSARZ Jacob

USA

USA

131/11
131/11

11X T.11
11X T.11+

7
58

SULLIVAN Sawyer
MYERS Brady

USA

USA

130/10
131/11

39
26

YADAV Rishabh
VERMA Abhishek

IND

IND

130/10
130/10

10X T.11
10X T.10

23
42

JASA Dan
AYERSMAN Garrett

USA

USA

131/11
126/6

55
10

FULLER Justin
RANEY Jeff

USA

USA

127/8
130/10

15
50

DEOTALE Ojas pravin
HERITAGE Tyler

IND

USA

131/11
127/7

47
18

BEDFORD Isaac
PERKINS Christopher

CAN

CAN

130/10
131/11

31
34

WILLS Shane
PRICE Louis

USA

USA

131/11
130/10

63
2

BARKER Tanner
SCHLOESSER Mike

USA

NED

128/8
132/12

33 33 33 33
33 33 32 33

Fullerton M.
Platt B.

132/12
131/11

33 33 33 33
33 33 31 33

Bowen R.
Shaw A.

132/12
130/11

33 31 31 33
33 33 33 32

Anderson S.
Schaff K.

128/8
131/11

33 31 32 32
33 33 32 33

Beaubouef C.
Burns M.

128/8
131/11

33 32 33 33
32 33 33 32

Hansen S.
Broadwater J.

131/11
130/10

33 33 32 31
33 33 33 30

Sullivan I.
Cousins D.

129/10
129/10

10X T.11+
10X T.11

32 33 33 32
33 33 33 33

Reitsma L.
Kappers N.

130/10
132/12

33 32 32 33
33 33 33 33

Holmes III L.
Lutz J.

130/10
132/12

33 33 33 33
32 33 33 33

Bruno M.
Jevsnik T.

132/12
131/11

32 32 33 32
33 33 33 33

Johnson D.
Householder R.

129/9
132/12

33 33 33 33
32 32 33 32

Turner B.
Douglas K.

132/12
129/9

32 33 33 29
33 33 33 33

Hulburt M.
Slusarz J.

127/8
132/12

32 32 31 33
31 31 33 33

Myers B.
Yadav R.

128/8
128/9

8X 
9X 

32 33 33 30
33 33 33 33

Jasa D.
Raney J.

128/8
132/12

32 33 32 33
33 32 33 32

Deotale O.
Perkins C.

130/10
130/10

10X T.11,11+
10X T.11,11

32 32 32 32
33 33 33 33

Wills S.
Schloesser M.

128/8
132/12

32 32 33 33
33 33 33 33

Fullerton M.
Bowen R.

130/10
132/12

33 33 32 33
32 33 33 33

Schaff K.
Burns M.

131/11
131/11

11X T.11
11X T.11+

32 33 33 33
32 32 32 31

Hansen S.
Sullivan I.

131/11
127/7

33 33 33 33
33 33 33 33

Kappers N.
Lutz J.

132/12
132/12

12X T.11,11+
12X T.11,11

33 33 33 33
32 33 33 33

Bruno M.
Householder R.

132/12
131/11

33 33 33 33
32 32 33 33

Turner B.
Slusarz J.

132/12
130/10

32 32 31 33
31 32 33 33

Yadav R.
Raney J.

128/8
129/9

33 32 33 32
33 33 33 33

Deotale O.
Schloesser M.

130/10
132/12

1
Turner B.
Schloesser M.

134
131

34 34 33 33
34 34 29 34

2
Turner B.
Bruno M.

135
135

9X T.12,12,11+
7X T.12,12,11

33 34 34 34
33 34 34 34

3
Hansen S.
Turner B.

129
134

34 34 30 31
33 34 34 33

4
Bowen R.
Hansen S.

133
133

11X T.8
11X T.11

33 33 33 34
33 33 34 33

5
Kappers N.
Bowen R.

126
131

33 31 30 32
33 33 33 32

6
Burns M.
Kappers N.

129
130

32 31 33 33
33 31 33 33

8
7

Burns M.
Raney J.

130
129

33 32 33 32
32 33 33 31
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